
:

8 X10  

9 X 12

12 X 12 OR 11 X 14

16 X 20

20 X 20  OR 18 X 24

24 X 24

 

P E T  P O R T R A I T S  

$70
$90
$110
$145
$165
$185

THINKY ART
C U S T O M  A R T  P R I C E  L I S T  

8 X10  

9 X 12

12 X 12 OR 11 X 14

16 X 20

20 X 20  OR 18 X 24

24 X 24

P E O P L E  P O R T R A I T S

$110
$125
$140
$175
$195
$215

8 X10

9 X 12

12 X 12 OR 11 X 14

16 X 20

20 X 20  OR 18 X 24

24 X 24

B U I L D I N G S / L A N D S C A P E S

$100
$110
$120
$140
$170

$200

SPECIAL NOTE:

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PET IN

ONE PAINTING- PLEASE ADD

$15. 

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON

IN ONE PAINTING-, PLEASE ADD

$20. 

I DO NOT PROVIDE

FRAMING SERVICES AT THIS

TIME, BUT ON SPECIAL

REQUEST, WE CAN DISCUSS. 

 


