

THINKY ART

CUSTOM ART PRICE LIST

PET PORTRAITS

:	
8 X10	\$70
9 X 12	\$90
12 X 12 OR 11 X 14	\$110
16 X 20	\$145
20 X 20 OR 18 X 24	\$165
24 X 24	\$185

PEOPLE PORTRAITS

8 X10	\$110
9 X 12	\$125
12 X 12 OR 11 X 14	\$140
16 X 20	\$175
20 X 20 OR 18 X 24	\$195
24 X 24	\$215

BUILDINGS/LANDSCAPES

8 X10	\$100
9 X 12	\$110
12 X 12 OR 11 X 14	\$120
16 X 20	\$140
20 X 20 OR 18 X 24	\$170
24 X 24	\$200

SPECIAL NOTE:

- FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PET IN ONE PAINTING- PLEASE ADD \$15.
- FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON IN ONE PAINTING-, PLEASE ADD \$20.

I DO NOT PROVIDE FRAMING SERVICES AT THIS TIME, BUT ON SPECIAL REQUEST, WE CAN DISCUSS.

